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14714
14715
14716
14719
14720
14723
14724
14726
14727
14729
14730
14732
14745
14747
14748
14749
14754
14755
14758
14761
14766
14770
14773
14787
14789
14832
14844
14845
14848
14869
14870
14871
14888
14902

Submission Date

7/5/2020 21:28
7/5/2020 22:34
7/5/2020 23:11
7/6/2020 1:47
7/6/2020 1:49
7/6/2020 8:19
7/6/2020 9:29
7/6/2020 11:29
7/6/2020 12:31
7/6/2020 13:17
7/6/2020 13:26
7/6/2020 16:27
7/7/2020 4:30
7/7/2020 7:11
7/7/2020 8:26
7/7/2020 8:29
7/7/2020 10:12
7/7/2020 10:14
7/7/2020 10:49
7/7/2020 12:28
7/7/2020 13:10
7/8/2020 6:10
7/8/2020 11:27
7/9/2020 8:18
7/9/2020 9:42
7/13/2020 6:47
7/13/2020 13:00
7/13/2020 13:00
7/13/2020 14:47
7/15/2020 8:09
7/15/2020 8:13
7/15/2020 8:39
7/15/2020 11:05
7/15/2020 16:49

Vendor Listing from Website 8.5.20

Company Name

Dodge Data & Analytics
Prime Vendor

Lime Sludge Disposal/Removal

Bid 20-35

Contact Name

jaya lashkmi
Bid Clerk

The Blue Book Building and Construc Blue Book

Dodge Data & Analytics

ims

THWilson Bonds

ePlan

North America Procurement Council,
Wulfekuhle injection and pumping
Walter and Son Waste Hauling, LLC
K-Five Construction

DataBid

Prime Vendor

BidNet

Synagro Central LLC
SevenQutsource

watse management

watse management

Dodge Data & Analytics
Contractors Register, Inc.
Telum

GAPP Holding LLC

Mobile Mini Tank & Pump
Stewart Spreading, Inc.
Superior Excavating Co
Stewart Spreading, INC.
Beneficial Reuse Management
Land & Marine Supply LLC
Clean Harbors

Continental Farms, Inc.
Continental Farms, Inc.

ePlan

RPH

Republic Services

jayalakshmi |

BID research

Sheila

Molly Horn

Lyra de Asis

Brad Wilson
STEVEN WALTER
Joe Bodzioch

Julie

Bid Clerk

Mary Ellen Testa
SHEREEN DAWKINS
Steve Walse
Matthew Hernandez
Matthew Hernandez
Darlene D Baker Mann
Mary O'Connor
Mac Harvey

Ramji Merla
Wendy Holst

Greg Halmagyi
Brad Hoover

Greg Halmagyi
Aaron Gruenewald
Lisa Zoellick
Michael Kelley
Noel Burke

Noel Burke

eplan bidding

ROB

Jodi Acheson

Phone Number

4133767032
9108059630
800-431-2584
4133767032
8584908800
5598726105
5734477130
302-450-1923
563 451 9584
2628827867
6302575600
8889293282
9108059630
8006771997
4434899026
3153087852
7089067717
7089067717
4054551699
9142450200
515-587-5809
224-241-6479
7082956537
6307683085
8154090721
6307683085
312-784-0300
2629685200
8329204553
708-258-3309
708-258-3309
5734477130
630-669-0017
2622151774

Email Address

jayalakshmil@construction.com
primevendor123@gmail.com
projectleads@mail.thebluebook.com
jayalakshmil@contruction.com
ims_bids@construction.com
thwbonds@outlook.com
eplan@eplanbidding.com
bids@napc.me
Brad@wulfekuhleinc.com
walterandson@sharontelephone.com
estimating@Xk-five.net
julie@databid.com
primevendor123@gmail.com
mtesta@bidnet.com
shereendawkins@gmail.com
rfpalerts@gmail.com
mhernand@wm.com
mhernand@wm.com

darlene.baker-mann@-construction.com

moconnor@mail.thebluebook.com
mach@telumces.com
ramjimerla@gmail.com
wholst@mobilemini.com
gregh@stewartspreading.com
superiorex@comcast.net
gregh@stewartspreading.com
agruenewald@beneficialreuse.com
lisa@landmarinesupply.com
kelley.michael3@cleanharbors.com
contserv@aol.com
contserv@aol.com
eplan@eplanbidding.com
RPH@SEWERWATERPRO.COM
jacheson@republicservices.com



Lime Sludge Disposal/Removal
Bid 20-35
Vendor Listing from Website 8.5.20

14943 7/21/2020 14:10 Land & Marine Supply LLC Lisa Zoellick 2629685200 lisa@landmarinesupply.com
14951 7/22/2020 17:20 Construction Journal Michele Dickinson 8007855165 mdickinson@constructionjournal.com
14955 7/23/2020 13:12 MERRELL BROS., INC. LORI JACKSON 5746997782 lori@merrellbros.com

14961 7/24/2020 15:33  Deuchler Engineering Corporation ~ Pat Kelsey 8479800769 pkelsey@deuchler.com

14962 7/24/2020 16:17 ePlan Amber Cox 5734477130 eplan@eplanbidding.com
14965 7/24/2020 16:48  Empire Construction Company Hamzeh A 6308521111 hamzeh@eccchicago.com
14968 7/24/2020 20:59  Aurora Water Production Division ~ David Schumacher 630-256-3250 dschumacher@aurora-il.org
14984 7/27/2020 9:48  Rocky Ridge Development Ryan McBride 419-654-0149 rmcbride@rockyridgeohio.com
14998 7/27/2020 15:25 ISCO Industries Jon Ongstad 7082053149 jon.ongstad@isco-pipe.com
15002 7/28/2020 8:42  Envirobidnet.com Jennifer Barnes 8888880900 contact@envirobidnet.com
15023 7/29/2020 14:58 ePlan Molly Horn 5734477130 eplan@eplanbidding.com
15034 7/30/2020 3:37  Deltek Source Management 2063739500 sourcemanagement@deltek.com



