

Lime Sludge Disposal/Removal  
 Bid 20-35  
 Vendor Listing from Website 8.5.20

ID	Submission Date	Company Name	Contact Name	Phone Number	Email Address
14714	7/5/2020 21:28	Dodge Data & Analytics	jaya lashkmi	4133767032	jayalakshmil@construction.com
14715	7/5/2020 22:34	Prime Vendor	Bid Clerk	9108059630	primevendor123@gmail.com
14716	7/5/2020 23:11	The Blue Book Building and Construc	Blue Book	800-431-2584	projectleads@mail.thebluebook.com
14719	7/6/2020 1:47	Dodge Data & Analytics	jayalakshmi l	4133767032	jayalakshmil@construction.com
14720	7/6/2020 1:49	ims	BID research	8584908800	ims_bids@construction.com
14723	7/6/2020 8:19	THWilson Bonds	Sheila	5598726105	thwbonds@outlook.com
14724	7/6/2020 9:29	ePlan	Molly Horn	5734477130	eplan@eplanbidding.com
14726	7/6/2020 11:29	North America Procurement Council,	Lyra de Asis	302-450-1923	bids@napc.me
14727	7/6/2020 12:31	Wulfekuhle injection and pumping	Brad Wilson	563 451 9584	Brad@wulfekuhleinc.com
14729	7/6/2020 13:17	Walter and Son Waste Hauling, LLC	STEVEN WALTER	2628827867	walterandson@sharontelephone.com
14730	7/6/2020 13:26	K-Five Construction	Joe Bodzioch	6302575600	estimating@k-five.net
14732	7/6/2020 16:27	DataBid	Julie	8889293282	julie@datavid.com
14745	7/7/2020 4:30	Prime Vendor	Bid Clerk	9108059630	primevendor123@gmail.com
14747	7/7/2020 7:11	BidNet	Mary Ellen Testa	8006771997	mtesta@bidnet.com
14748	7/7/2020 8:26	Synagro Central LLC	SHEREEN DAWKINS	4434899026	shereendawkins@gmail.com
14749	7/7/2020 8:29	SevenOutsource	Steve Walse	3153087852	rfpalerts@gmail.com
14754	7/7/2020 10:12	watse management	Matthew Hernandez	7089067717	mhernand@wm.com
14755	7/7/2020 10:14	watse management	Matthew Hernandez	7089067717	mhernand@wm.com
14758	7/7/2020 10:49	Dodge Data & Analytics	Darlene D Baker Mann	4054551699	darlene.baker-mann@construction.com
14761	7/7/2020 12:28	Contractors Register, Inc.	Mary O'Connor	9142450200	moconnor@mail.thebluebook.com
14766	7/7/2020 13:10	Telum	Mac Harvey	515-587-5809	mach@telumces.com
14770	7/8/2020 6:10	GAPP Holding LLC	Ramji Merla	224-241-6479	ramjimerla@gmail.com
14773	7/8/2020 11:27	Mobile Mini Tank & Pump	Wendy Holst	7082956537	wholst@mobilemini.com
14787	7/9/2020 8:18	Stewart Spreading, Inc.	Greg Halmagyi	6307683085	greg@stewartspreading.com
14789	7/9/2020 9:42	Superior Excavating Co	Brad Hoover	8154090721	superiorex@comcast.net
14832	7/13/2020 6:47	Stewart Spreading, INC.	Greg Halmagyi	6307683085	greg@stewartspreading.com
14844	7/13/2020 13:00	Beneficial Reuse Management	Aaron Gruenewald	312-784-0300	agruenewald@beneficialreuse.com
14845	7/13/2020 13:00	Land & Marine Supply LLC	Lisa Zoellick	2629685200	lisa@landmarinesupply.com
14848	7/13/2020 14:47	Clean Harbors	Michael Kelley	8329204553	kelly.michael3@cleanharbors.com
14869	7/15/2020 8:09	Continental Farms, Inc.	Noel Burke	708-258-3309	contserv@aol.com
14870	7/15/2020 8:13	Continental Farms, Inc.	Noel Burke	708-258-3309	contserv@aol.com
14871	7/15/2020 8:39	ePlan	eplan bidding	5734477130	eplan@eplanbidding.com
14888	7/15/2020 11:05	RPH	ROB	630-669-0017	RPH@SEWERWATERPRO.COM
14902	7/15/2020 16:49	Republic Services	Jodi Acheson	2622151774	jacheson@republicservices.com

Lime Sludge Disposal/Removal  
Bid 20-35  
Vendor Listing from Website 8.5.20

14943	7/21/2020 14:10	Land & Marine Supply LLC	Lisa Zoellick	2629685200	lisa@landmarinesupply.com
14951	7/22/2020 17:20	Construction Journal	Michele Dickinson	8007855165	mdickinson@constructionjournal.com
14955	7/23/2020 13:12	MERRELL BROS., INC.	LORI JACKSON	5746997782	lori@merrellbros.com
14961	7/24/2020 15:33	Deuchler Engineering Corporation	Pat Kelsey	8479800769	pkelsey@deuchler.com
14962	7/24/2020 16:17	ePlan	Amber Cox	5734477130	eplan@eplanbidding.com
14965	7/24/2020 16:48	Empire Construction Company	Hamzeh A	6308521111	hamzeh@eccchicago.com
14968	7/24/2020 20:59	Aurora Water Production Division	David Schumacher	630-256-3250	dschumacher@aurora-il.org
14984	7/27/2020 9:48	Rocky Ridge Development	Ryan McBride	419-654-0149	rmcbride@rockyridgeohio.com
14998	7/27/2020 15:25	ISCO Industries	Jon Ongstad	7082053149	jon.ongstad@isco-pipe.com
15002	7/28/2020 8:42	Envirobidnet.com	Jennifer Barnes	8888880900	contact@envirobidnet.com
15023	7/29/2020 14:58	ePlan	Molly Horn	5734477130	eplan@eplanbidding.com
15034	7/30/2020 3:37	Deltek	Source Management	2063739500	sourcemanagement@deltek.com